Route BalWNA4 | Barkly Street via Delacombe & Sebastopol
Service operates from 01.06.2024 until 01.06.2024

Saturday

Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am

Ballarat Bus Interchange (Soldiers Hill) DEP 8:30 9:00f 9:30 10:00 10:30, 11:00, 11:30| 12:00, 12:30, 1:00
Dana St/Drummond St S (Ballarat Central) 8:33] 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33| 12:03 12:33 1:03
Eyre St/Drummond St S (Ballarat Central) 8:33 9:03| 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03/ 11:33| 12:03 12:33 1:03
Urquhart St/Drummond St S (Ballarat Central) 8:34 9:04| 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34] 12:04| 12:34 1:04
South St/Drummond St S (Ballarat Central) 8:34 9:04| 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04] 11:34| 12:04| 12:34| 1:04
Sebastopol St/Drummond St S (Ballarat Central) 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05| 10:35 11:05 11:35] 12:05 12:35  1:05
La Trobe St/Drummond St S (Redan) 8:36 9:06/ 9:36 10:06 10:36) 11:06/ 11:36| 12:06| 12:36| 1:06
Quarry Lane/La Trobe St (Redan) 8:37 9:07| 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07, 11:37| 12:07] 12:37, 1:07
Ferguson Ct/Pleasant St S (Redan) 8:38 9:08/ 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08/ 12:38 1:08
Bell St/Pleasant St S (Redan) 8:38 9:08/ 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 1:08
Morshead Park/Pleasant St S (Redan) 8:39 9:09| 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09) 11:39| 12:09 12:39| 1:09
Rubicon St/Pleasant St S (Redan) 8:40 9:10/ 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10, 11:40 12:10] 12:40, 1:10
Delacombe Kindergarten/Whitelaw Ave (Delacombe) 8:44 9:14) 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14| 11:44] 12:14] 12:44] 1:14
James Dr/Whitelaw Ave (Delacombe) 8:45| 9:15 9:45 10:15| 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45  1:15
Wiltshire Lane/Whitelaw Ave (Delacombe) 8:45 9:15| 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15/ 11:45 12:15 12:45 1:15
Whitelaw Ave/Wiltshire Lane (Delacombe) 8:46| 9:16) 9:46 10:16| 10:46 11:16 11:46| 12:16 12:46 1:16
Hanover St/Wiltshire Lane (Delacombe) 8:46) 9:16| 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46| 12:16] 12:46 1:16
Meadow Ct/Wiltshire Lane (Delacombe) 8:47| 9:17  9:47 10:17| 10:47 11:17 11:47| 12:17 12:47, 1:17
Glenelg Hwy/Wiltshire Lane (Delacombe) 8:48) 9:18  9:48 10:18/ 10:48 11:18 11:48/ 12:18 12:48  1:18
Bellview Ct/Smythes Rd (Delacombe) 8:49 9:19| 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49] 12:19] 12:49, 1:19
Banyule Dr/Smythes Rd (Delacombe) 8:49 9:19| 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19) 11:49| 12:19] 12:49) 1:19
Woolway Ct/Smythes Rd (Delacombe) 8:50, 9:20 9:50, 10:20 10:50 11:20, 11:50| 12:20, 12:50,  1:20
Grana Dr/Smythes Rd (Delacombe) 8:50, 9:20 9:50, 10:20 10:50 11:20, 11:50| 12:20, 12:50,  1:20,
Parkside Rd/Tait St (Sebastopol) 8:51 9:21| 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51] 12:21 12:51] 1:21
Rachel Ct/Vickers St (Sebastopol) 8:52 9:22) 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22) 11:52) 12:22) 12:52| 1:22
Miller St/Vickers St (Sebastopol) 8:53 9:23| 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23| 11:53| 12:23) 12:53 1:28
Walker St/Rowlands St (Sebastopol) 8:54 9:24 9:54/ 10:24) 10:54| 11:24| 11:54) 12:24| 12:54] 1:24
Victoria St/Edwards St (Sebastopol) 8:55| 9:25 9:55 10:25| 10:55 11:25 11:55| 12:25 12:55  1:25
Ballarat Health Services/Edwards St (Sebastopol) 8:56| 9:26 9:56 10:26| 10:56 11:26 11:56| 12:26) 12:56 1:26
Howard St/Grant St (Sebastopol) 8:57) 9:27| 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57| 12:27| 12:57 1:27
Miles St/Grant St (Sebastopol) 8:58 9:28 9:58/ 10:28/ 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 1:28
Prince St/Miles St (Sebastopol) 8:58/ 9:28  9:58 10:28/ 10:58 11:28 11:58| 12:28 12:58  1:28
Wall St/Queen St (Sebastopol) 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29) 11:59| 12:29] 12:59| 1:29
Royal Mail Hotel/Albert St (Sebastopol) 9:000 9:30| 10:00 10:30/ 11:00 11:30| 12:00/ 12:30, 1:00, 1:30
St James PS/Albert St (Sebastopol) 9:01 9:31| 10:01| 10:31 11:01| 11:31] 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:31
Victoria St/Albert St (Sebastopol) 9:03 9:33] 10:03| 10:33 11:03| 11:33| 12:03 12:33 1:03| 1:33
CFA/Albert St (Sebastopol) 9:04 9:34| 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34] 12:04| 12:34] 1:04| 1:34
Vickers St/Albert St (Sebastopol) 9:06f 9:36| 10:06 10:36/ 11:06 11:36] 12:06/ 12:36, 1:06| 1:36
Gray St/Albert St (Sebastopol) 9:08 9:38/ 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38) 12:08/ 12:38| 1:08/ 1:38
Hertford St/Albert St (Sebastopol) 9:09) 9:39| 10:09 10:39] 11:09| 11:39| 12:09| 12:39 1:09 1:39
Kent St/Albert St (Sebastopol) 9:10 9:40| 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40, 12:10 12:40, 1:10] 1:40
Cooke St/Skipton St (Redan) 9:11  9:41| 10:11] 10:41) 11:11] 11:41 12:11 12:41 111 141
Cobden St/Barkly St (Mount Pleasant) 9:17)  9:47| 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47] 12:17| 12:47) 1117 147
Pearces Park/Barkly St (Golden Point (3350)) 9:18 9:48| 10:18| 10:48 11:18| 11:48| 12:18 12:48  1:18| 1:48
Ballarat Bus Interchange (Soldiers Hill) ARR 9:25/ 9:55/ 10:25/ 10:55/ 11:25| 11:55/ 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55

Customer Information

For more information or to give feedback
visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007

All times are subject to alteration without notice.




	Linie BalWN4
	Barkly Street Delacombe & Sebastopol
	Saturday



